
FORM A 

New York State Consultant Services 
Contractor’s Planned Employment 

From Contract Start Date Through the End of the Contract Term 

State Agency Name: NYS Gaming Commission 
State Agency Department ID: 20050 Agency Business Unit: 
Contractor Name:    Contract Number:    
Contract Start Date:    /  /    Contract End Date: /  / 

Employment Category 
Number of 
Employees 

Number of Hours 
to be Worked 

Amount Payable 
Under the Contract 

Total this Page    0.00    0.00 $   0.00 

Grand Total 

Name of person who prepared this report: 
Title:    Phone #: 
Preparer’s Signature:  ________________________________ 
Date Prepared:   /  /    

(Use additional pages, if necessary) Page  of  

Elsym Consulting, Inc.
GAM01

C202002V2E
11 15 24 11 14 29

Software Developers

2

1000

Project Manager

1

100 annually

Management Analyst

1

1000

Software Quality Assurance Analyst

2

520 annually

9

$1,661,950

12 17 2024

Network and Compter Systems 
Administrators

1

100 annually

Financial Manager

1

100 annually

Executive

1

250 annually

$300,000

$75,000

$125,000

$650,000

$62,950

$75,000

$374,000

9

11,450

11,450

$1,661,950

CEO

678-564-5063
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