New York State Consultant Services Contractor's Planned Employment

From Contract Start Date Through the End of the Contract Term

State Agency Name: NYS Gaming Commission

State Agency Department ID: 20050 Contractor Name: Elsym Consulting, Inc.

Contract Start Date: 11/15/24

Agency Business Unit: GAM01 Contract Number: C202002V2E Contract End Date: 11/14/29

Employment Category	Number of Employees	Number of Hours to be Worked	Amount Payable Under the Contract
Software Developers	2	1000	\$300,000
Project Manager	1	100 annually	\$75,000
Management Analyst	1	1000	\$125,000
Software Quality Assurance Analyst	2	520 annually	\$650,000
Network and Compter Systems	1	100 annually	\$62,950
Administrators			
Financial Manager	1	100 annually	\$75,000
Executive	1	250 annually	\$374,000
Total this Page	9	11,450	\$1,661,950
Grand Total	9	11,450	\$1,661,950

٨	lama a	f norcon	who	prepared	thic	roport:
ı	iame c	ot nerson	wno	prepared	tnis	renorr:

Title: CEO

Preparer's Signature:

Date Prepared: 12/17/2024

Phone #: 678-564-5063